
N.º Hotel Dirección C.P. Población ( Provincia) Teléfono
1 Silken AL- ANDALUS Avda. de la Palmera s/n (esq. C/ Panama) 41012 Sevilla 954.23.06.00
2 Silken ALFONSO X Carlos Vázquez, 8 13001 Ciudad Real 926.22.42.81
3 Silken AMARA PLAZA Plaza Pio XII, s/n 20010 San Sebastián 943.46.46.00
4 Silken ATLÁNTIDA Avda. 3 de Mayo (esq. Aurea Díaz Flores) 38005 Sta. Cruz de Tenerife 922.29.45.00
5 Silken CANADÀ PALACE Avda. del Mòssen Jaume Soler, 44 39005 Calafell ( Tarragona) 977.69.15.00
6 Silken CIUDAD DE VITORIA Portal de Castilla, 8 01008 Vitoria ( Álava) 945.14.11.00
7 Silken CIUDAD GIJÓN Bohemia, 1 33207 Gijón 985.17.61.12
8 Silken COLISEUM Plaza de los Remedios, 1 39001 Santander 942.31.80.81
9 Silken CONCORDIA Avda. Paralelo, 115 08004 Barcelona 93.324.91.80

10 Silken GRAN TEATRO Avda. Arlanzón, 8 - B 09004 Burgos 947.25.39.00
11 Silken INDAUTXU Plaza Bombero Etxaniz s/n 48010 Bilbao 944.21.11.98
12 Silken INSITU EUROTEL Avda. Fiter i Rosell, 51 AD- 700 Escaldes - Engordany (Andorra) 0037.686.30.31
13 Silken JUAN DE AUSTRIA Paseo de Zorrilla, 108 47008 Valladolid 983.45.74.75
14 Silken LUIS DE LEÓN Fray Luis de León, 26 24005 León 987.21.88.20
15 Silken MONUMENTAL NARANCO Marcelino Suárez, 29 33012 Oviedo 985.96.32.80
16 Silken ORDESA Avda. Ordesa s/n - bajo 22376 Torla ( Huesca) 974.48.61.25
17 Silken PALACIO URIBARREN Santa Elena Iribidea s/n 48280 Lekeitio ( Bizkaia) 946.24.35.83
18 Silken PUERTA MADRID Juan Rizi, 5 28027 Madrid 917.43.83.00
19 Silken PUERTA VALENCIA Cardenal Benlloch, 28 46021 Valencia 96.393.63.95
20 Silken RAMBLAS Pintor Fortuny, 13 08001 Barcelona 93.342.61.80
21 Silken REINO DE ARAGÓN Coso, 80 50001 Zaragoza 976.46.82.00
22 Silken RIO SANTANDER Avda. Reina Victoria, 153 39005 Santander 942.27.43.00
23 Silken RONA DALBA Plaza S. Juan Bautista, 12 37002 Salamanca 923.26.32.32
24 Silken SANT GERVASI Sant Gervassi de Cassoles,26 08022 Barcelona 93.253.17.40
25 Silken TORRE GARDEN Hermanos García Noblejas, 190 - BIS 28037 Madrid 913.13.58.10
26 Silken VILLA DE AVILÉS Prado, 3 33403 Avilés 985.52.61.16

DIRECCIONES FÍSICAS



N.º Hotel Razón Social CIF Dirección fiscal C.P. Población ( Provincia)
1 Silken AL- ANDALUS HOTEL PUERTA CASTILLA, S.A. A-82399445 Juan Rizi, 5 28027 Madrid
2 Silken ALFONSO X HOTELERA CASTILLA LA MANCHA, S.A. A-13312004 Carlos Vázquez, 8 13001 Ciudad Real
3 Silken AMARA PLAZA HOTEL AMARA PLAZA S.A. A-58824319 Plaza Pio XII, s/n 20010 San Sebastián
4 Silken ATLÁNTIDA CANARIA DE EDIFICACIONES S.A. A-38101077 Avda. 3 de Mayo (esq. Aurea Díaz Flores) 38005 Sta. Cruz de Tenerife
5 Silken CANADÀ PALACE SERVICIOS TURÍSTICOS DE CALAFELL, S.L. B- 55703177 Avda. del Mòssen Jaume Soler, 44 39005 Calafell ( Tarragona)
6 Silken CIUDAD DE VITORIA NORALAVA SERVICIOS S.L. B-01538784 Crta Gamarra  A- 40008 01510 Gamarra - Vitoria ( Álava)
7 Silken CIUDAD GIJÓN HOTELES ASTURLEONESES, S.A. A-33892399 Bohemia, 1 33207 Gijón
8 Silken COLISEUM HOTEL COLISEUM S.A. A-28070746 Plaza de los Remedios, 1 39001 Santander
9 Silken CONCORDIA BCN HOTEL CONCORDIA 2003, S.L. B-63425292 Avda. Paralelo, 115 08004 Barcelona

10 Silken GRAN TEATRO HOTELERA ARLANZA S.A.U A-63698401 Avda. Zabalgana, 1 01015 Vitoria ( Álava)
11 Silken INDAUTXU HOTEL INDAUTXU S.A. A-01037415 Plaza Bombero Etxaniz s/n 48010 Bilbao
12 Silken INSITU EUROTEL INSITU EUROTEL S.L.U L-711542 - H Avda. Fiter i Rosell, 51 AD- 700 Escaldes - Engordany (Andorra)
13 Silken JUAN DE AUSTRIA HOTEL JUAN DE AUSTRIA, S.A. A-34129635 Paseo de Zorrilla, 108 47008 Valladolid
14 Silken LUIS DE LEÓN HOTEL SEMA ALFONSO V DE LEÓN S.L. B- 01476134 Fray Luis de León, 26 24005 León
15 Silken MONUMENTAL NARANCO HOTINVER S.A. A-33554148 Marcelino Suárez, 29 33012 Oviedo
16 Silken ORDESA HOTELERA RECAREDO S.A.U. A-63766018 Avda. Zabalgana, 1 01015 Vitoria ( Álava)
17 Silken PALACIO URIBARREN HOTEL PALACIO URIBARREN S.A. A- 95888145 Santa Elena Etorbidea s/n 48280 Lekeitio ( Bizkaia)
18 Silken PUERTA MADRID HOTEL PUERTA CASTILLA, S.A. A-82399445 Juan Rizi, 5 28027 Madrid
19 Silken PUERTA VALENCIA 2002 CARDENAL BENLLOCH, S.L. B-01335355 Cardenal Benlloch, 28 46021 Valencia
20 Silken RAMBLAS HOTELERA FORCINO, S.L.U. B-64585474 Avda. Zabalgana, 1 01015 Vitoria ( Álava)
21 Silken REINO DE ARAGÓN INMOBILIARIA ALMOZARA, S.L. B-50040450 Coso, 80 50001 Zaragoza
22 Silken RIO SANTANDER HOTEL RIO SANTANDER S.L. B-39541776 Avda. Reina Victoria, 153 39005 Santander
23 Silken RONA DALBA HOTEL TORMES S.A. A-61069399 Avda. Zabalgana, 1 01015 Vitoria ( Álava)
24 Silken SANT GERVASI HOTELERA RECAREDO S.A.U. A-63766018 Avda. Zabalgana, 1 01015 Vitoria ( Álava)
25 Silken TORRE GARDEN RAFAEL CABALLERO, S.A. A-78948130 Hermanos García Noblejas, 190 - BIS 28037 Madrid
26 Silken VILLA DE AVILÉS HOTEL AVILÉS S.A.U. A-33428459 Prado, 3 33403 Avilés

DIRECCIONES FISCALES


